

3 for FREE

Fares include:

•Classic Soda Package

•Gratuities

•Up to \$800 onboard spending money*

Info & reservation: **Cruise Selection** +32 3 313 60 79 info@cruiseselection.be



Eastern Caribbean 2nd February 2020 - 7 nights - Regal Princess (Alternative dates available) Ft Lauderdale, Princess Cays, St Thomas, St Maarten, Ft Lauderdale

Inside stateroom from €817pp BALCONY stateroom from €1,109pp Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$200 onboard spend

Western Caribbean

29th February 2020 - 7 nights – Sky Princess Ft Lauderdale, Cozumel, Belize City, Roatan, Costa Maya, Ft Lauderdale

Inside stateroom from €955pp BALCONY stateroom from €1,359pp Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$200 onboard spend

Southern Caribbean Medley

16th March 2020 - 10 nights - Crown Princess (Alternative dates available) Ft Lauderdale, Princess Cays, St Thomas, Dominica, Grenada, Bonaire, Curacao, Ft Lauderdale

Inside stateroom from €1,251pp BALCONY stateroom from €1,944pp Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$300 onboard spend

Circle Caribbean

2nd February 2020 - 14 nights – Caribbean Princess (Alternative dates available) Ft Lauderdale, St Thomas, St Maarten, St Kitts, Martinique, Barbados, Trinidad, Bonaire, Aruba, Ft Lauderdale

> Inside stateroom from €1,668pp BALCONY stateroom from €2935pp Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$400 onboard spend

Panama Canal with Costa Rica

11th March 2020 - 10 nights – Caribbean Princess (Alternative dates available) Ft Lauderdale, Grand Cayman, Cartagena, Panama Canal (partial transit), Cristobal, Limon, Ocho Rios, Ft Lauderdale

> Inside stateroom from €1,415pp BALCONY stateroom from €2,044pp Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$300 onboard spend

Panama Canal – Ocean to Ocean

6th April 2020 - 15 nights - Coral Princess (Alternative dates available) Ft Lauderdale, Cartagena, Panama Canal (full transit), Fuerte Amador, Puntarenas, San Juan del Sur, Huatulco, Puerto Vallarta, Los Angeles

Inside stateroom from €2,044pp BALCONY stateroom from €2,965pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$400 onboard spend